Readers
The pKT furniture lock is installed instead of a conventional profile cylinder.
The pKT Digital cylinder G3/G4 is equipped with a MIFARE® DESFire®
or a LEGIC advant® reader. This reads the access rights written to the
ID card by a master reader (connected to the central database) and decides
autonomously on the release.
These access rights consist of different time periods, the validity of
which can be set as desired. If the ID card is not updated again via

Germany
08/24 P021-074.00
Ordering example
pKT Furniture lock with MIFARE® DESFire® Module
Electronic
knob module
I172-00204.02
42.7
63.5 24.3
19.5
Furniture lock
adapter
H12108-0004.01
Electronic
knob module
Furniture
lock adapter
Technical Data
The technical data depends on the digital cylinder supplied.
Ordering Information
Knob module  –  pKT Knob module, with light ring, 128 KB Flash
I171-00204.02 	 	LEGIC advant®, for outdoor deployment, with logo
I172-00204.02 	 	MIFARE® DESFire®, for outdoor deployment, with logo
Cabinet Lock
H12108-0004.01 	 	Cabinet Lock adapter 7 mm for doors 13-20 mm
Accessories
Z220-002.02 	 	Battery change tool
Z220-012.01 	 	Deinstallation tool for emergency power contacts
Z220-013.02 	 	Low Power Adapter for G4 + G3 knob module
Z220-001.01 	 	�Wireless adapter with diagnostics / programming unit (incl. USB interface) for technicians
Z071-040.01 	 	Battery set for pKT Digital cylinder, 2 x CR2 3 V